
MBParkAtRosemont.com/Frozemont

Skating in the Park Nov. 27 - Dec. 19* 
Monday -Thursday:	 4 p.m. – 9 p.m.
Friday:	 4 p.m. – 11 p.m.
Saturday:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Sunday:	 11 a.m. – 9 p.m.
* Extended Hours during Holiday Break - See Below

Skating in the Park 2016:  Jan. 10 – Feb. 28
Sundays Only:	 2 p.m. – 8 p.m. 

 
Two-Story Polar Peak Tubing Hill
Open Wednesday - Sundays  Dec. 11- Jan 31*  
Wednesday - Friday:	 4 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Saturday:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Sunday:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
* Extended Hours during Holiday Break - See Below

Ice Skating is a FREE event. Skate rentals are available for $8.
Due to hockey games, ice skating will only be open on Sundays starting Jan. 3.

Visit FROZEMONT at MB Financial Park to enjoy winter tubing, ice skating,  
hockey games and more. It’s winter fun for the whole family!

Ice Skating Extended Hours:
Sun. Dec. 20:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 21:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Tues. Dec. 22:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 23:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Thur. Dec. 24:	 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 25:	 4 p.m. – 11 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 26:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Sun. Dec. 27:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 28:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Tues. Dec. 29:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 30:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Thur. Dec. 31:	 11 a.m. – 1 a.m.
Fri.  Jan.1:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Sat.  Jan. 2:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Sun.  Jan. 3:	 11 a.m. – 11 p.m.

Polar Peak Extended Hours:
Mon. Dec. 21:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Tues. Dec. 22:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 23:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Thur. Dec. 24:	 11 a.m. – 3 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 25:	 4 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 26:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Sun. Dec. 27:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 28:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Tues. Dec. 29:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 30:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Thur. Dec. 31:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Fri.  Jan.1:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Sat.  Jan. 2:	 Noon – 8 p.m.
Sun.  Jan. 3:	 Noon – 8 p.m.

Mon.  Jan. 18, Martin Luther King Jr Holiday:
Ice Skating:   2 p.m. - 10 p.m.     
Polar Peak:  Noon - 8 p.m.

Tickets are sold on site at the Polar Peak box office cash & credit cards accepted.
 Tickets start at $3.00 per run. Bulk purchase discounts available:

1-9 Tickets = $3.00 each    	 10-19 Tickets = $2.50 each
20 - 49 Tickets =$2.00 each    	 50+ Tickets = $1.50 each

Mon.  Feb. 15, Presidents Day Holiday:
Ice Skating:   2 p.m. - 10 p.m.    

Special Holiday Hours for Skating in the Park and Polar Peak

Light Up the 
Park Celebration

Fri., Nov. 27

Tree Lighting  
at 5:30pm
with Santa, 

Sleigh Rides,  
& More!

Skating at 11am



5501 PARK PLACE • ROSEMONT 
MBPARKatROSEMONT.com

FREE PARKING WITH VALIDATION

As snowflakes fall this winter, the  
area’s hotspot for winter fun  

is MB Financial Park in Rosemont!

NOV. 27 - FEB. 28
 

FREE OUTDOOR ICE SKATING

Skate rentals available for $8

DEC. 11 - JAN. 31

 

Two-Story Tube Hill  

Tickets start at $3 per run

Bulk Run Discounts Available  

POLAR PEAK

SPECIAL EXTENDED HOLIDAY HOURS
FOR SKATING AND TUBING

SEE BACK SIDE FOR DETAILS

Light Up the 
Park Celebration

Fri., Nov. 27

Tree Lighting  
at 5:30pm
with Santa, 

Sleigh Rides,  
& More!

Skating at 11am


